EUC

Standings - Men Elite 26

TRIALS

WORLD CUP

#1 Krakéw (POL) > 20-21.05.2016
#4 Albertville (FRA) > 20-21.08.2016

#2 Les Menuires (AUT) > 09-10.07.2016
#5 Antwerp (BEL) > 24-25.09.2016

#3 Vocklabruck (AUT) > 30-31.07.2016

Rank
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UCI Code

FRA19891211
FRA19840801
FRA19980203
FRA19860531
ESP19920621
FRA19940821
GBR19960808
ESP19931110
ESP19960717
BEL19890627
GER19890623
GER19950731
FRA19840802
FRA19940922
CAN19871103
GER19961230
FRA19990330
SUI19900213
FRA19890330
GER19980112
GBR19841201
GER19940510
ITA19990524
GER19900502
POL19790103
UKR19880604
NOR19900419
NED19900807
POL19890930
FRA19960422

Name

FONTENOQY Aurelien

HERMANCE Vincent

VALLEE Nicolas

COUSTELLIER Gilles

TIBAU Rafael

BRUNETAUD Alexis

CARTHY Jack
TARRES Pol

LLONGUERAS Sergi
VAN DEN BERGH Iciar

HERRMANN Hannes

SANDRITTER Albert

COUSTELLIER Giacomo

MEOT Clement

ANDERSON Jeffrey
STRASSER Andreas

CARDONA Noah
BRAUN Loris

VUILLERMOT Nicolas

OING Jannis
KERR David
WEIDLER Mario

PORCARIO Giulio
WENZEL Wolfgang

RECZEK Pawel

CHERNYSH Vladyslav

ULLTANG Eirik

VERHOEVEN Thijs
BIELOWKA Marek

POUDRET Theo

#1
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#2 #3 #4 #5 Total

200
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Points Scale

46-45-44-43-42-41-40-39-38-37-36-35-34-33-32-30-29-28-26

200-160-140-125-110-100-95-90-85-80-75-70-65-64-63-62-61-60-59-58-57-56-55-54-53-52-51-50-49-48-47

If they are still tied, the points scored in most recent event shall be used to separate them.

Riders tying on points will be ranked by the greatest number of 1st places, 2nd places, etc. taking account only of places for which points are awarded for the UCI Trials World Cup.

The last world cup event of the season will be awarded with double world cup points in accordance with the table in article 7.6.006.
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

POL19900902
FRA19951125
SWE19960921
SUI19981008
ROU19960220
POL19880802
GER19991026
ITA19950809
GER19900308
ROU19860217
UKR19930105
UKR19880525
ESP19960912
ROU19910711
ROU19931204
GER19840707

BYRSKI Jaroslaw

BERTUSSI Florian

KARLSSON Alexa
FRINGELI Yann
ZAHARIE lulian
NOWAK Michal

nder

ZEHENTNER Raphael

BANI Diego
SCHRODER Marc
IANOSI Levente
KRAT Vladyslav

SOKOLOVSKYY Yan

TORRES Joan
KISS Roland
ZAHARIE Nicolae
DRYGALLA Frank
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